Incident 004573-12112022 Log Print Page 1 of 4

Incident Log for 004573-12112022 requested by 5071916 on 27/01/2023 at 14:43:15

Incident Header
004573-12112022 23:21 Closed Priority 5 202 - Traffic Crash - Hit Run / 513 - QAS 4038404
INTERSECTION NO 3,, BROWNS PLAINS RD(+),WEMBLEY RD(+),BROWNS PLAINS,LOGAN,4118, CRT

INF STATES THAT SHE SAW A HIT AND RUN, VEH SWIPED 2 VEHS AND BOTH DRIVERS ARE SHAKEN [1 MALE, 1 FEM, 20S, NIL
ENTRAPMENTS]. Sch4p4(6) ONE HAS A SORE HEAD AND THE OTHER APPEARS IN SHOCK. INF HAS A PHOTO OF THE
VEH, THOUGH CANT SEE THE NUMBERPLATE. WHITE 4X4 [NIL FURTHER], TURNED DOWN BROWNS PLAINS RD TOWARDS
MARSDEN. PINR, VINR, CHNR SOLVE - MLLLM

No Informative Messages

Informant Details
Sch4p4(6)

Call Sign Details

Csign Stn  Driver R Assigned Proceeding At Incident Back On
No Call Signs Assigned

Officer Details

Call Sign Csign Name Assigned Proceeding AtlIncident Reporting Office Back On
No Officers Assigned

ICEMS Agency Details

Incident Will En On Left
Agenc Informed Requested Acknowledged Closed
9 Y Number q 9 Attend Route Scene Scene
9. ) E. 24 1.

i Q22- 23:22:22 . A | 23:25:26 23:34:44 00:11:52

AMB-Q  poze202  12/11/22 23:23:08 12/11/22° 23:23:14 151105 15711722 13/11/22
12/11/22
Incident Narrative
Date Time User Source Message
12/11/2022 23:16:17 4038404 Call Collection
Created from map click at location 153.062586,-27.663827

12/11/2022 23:16:32 4038404 Call Collection

Address selected (replace)
INTERSECTION NO 3, , BROWNS PLAINS RD(+), WEMBLEY RD(+), BROWNS PLAINS,
LOGAN, 4118

12/11/2022 23:16:32 4038404 Call Collection
S.73

Viewed at 23:16:47

12/11/2022 23:21:28 4038404 Call Collection
Incident created

12/11/2022 23:21:28 4038404 Call Collection
Position ID: PC555445

12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404 Call Collection
Map Ref: B240N17

12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404 Call Collection
CLI Call Selected
Agency :
Caller Reference : 2062312
Sch4p4(6)

file:///C:/Program%?20Files%20(x86)/Queensland%20Police%20Service/QCAD/QPS... 27/01/2023



Incident 004573-12112022 Log Print Page 2 of 4

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

23:21:29

23:21:29

23:21:29
23:21:29
23:21:29
23:21:29
23:21:29

23:21:29
23:21:29
23:21:29
23:21:29
23:21:40
23:21:40

23:22:11
23:22:11
23:22:16

23:22:16
23:22:22
23:22:22
23:22:22
23:22:40
23:22:42
23:23:08
23:23:08
23:23:08
23:23:13

4038404

4038404

4038404
4038404
4038404
4038404
4038404

4038404
4038404
SYS

4038404
4038404
4038404

4038404
SYS
ICEMS1

ICEMS1
ICEMS1
ICEMS1
SYS
4018447
4035947
ICEMS1
ICEMS1
ICEMS1
4035947

Call Collection

Mobile location data supplied: Arc at SERAPA(E)

Call Collection

AML data supplied:

Recipient LON Added

Recipient LON-S Added

Recipient TEL Added

Address Update - Exact Address Location

Forms MLP Call Collection Form

CLI: 2062312

* Source: 000

Details: INF STATES THAT SHE SAW A HIT AND RUN, VEH SWIPED 2 VEHS AND BOTH
DRIVERS ARE SHAKEN [1 MALE, 1 FEM, 20S, NIL ENTRAPMENTS].

- ONE HAS A SORE HEAD AND THE OTHER APPEARS IN SHOCK. INF HAS A PHOTO
OF THE VEH, THOUGH CANT SEE THE NUMBERPLATE. WHITE 4X4 [NIL FURTHER],
TURNED DOWN BROWNS PLAINS RD TOWARDS MARSDEN.

PINR, VINR, CHNR

SOLVE - MLLLM

PoliceLink ID:

Recipient TEL set to Viewed

Status changed from U - Unviewed to V - Viewed
Incident viewed by user 4038404 (status changed)
Call cleared

Call Collection Form(1) message recorded

Call Collection
Call Collection Completed

Recipient AMB-Q Added
Create new ICEMS incident (Q22-P076292): Inviting - AMB-Q

ICEMS Message

Inviting Agency: AMB-Q ref. Incident: Q22-P076292

Free Text: INF STATES THAT SHE SAW A HIT AND RUN, VEH SWIPED 2 VEHS AND BOTH
DRIVERS ARE SHAKEN [1 MALE, 1 FEM, 20S, NIL ENTRAPMENTS].

[ ONE HAS A SORE HEAD AND THE OTHER APPEARS IN SHOCK.

Triage: Version 603

Are there multiple people involved? If yes, how many?: 2

What is the age of the most severely injured/sick person?: 20S

What is the sex of the most severely injured/sick person?: UNKNOWN

Is the most severely injured/sick person conscious?: YES

Is the most severely injured/sick person breathing?: YES

Is there severe bleeding for the most severely injured/sick person?: NO
Description of any other known injuries for the most severely injured/sick person:

IAR Request Sent To: AMB-Q (04010500202211121322110021199)

IAR SysAcknowledged: AMB-Q (04010500202211121322110021199)

RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: INF
External Agency Queensland Ambulance Service added to Incident

Recipient LON-S set to Viewed

004580-12112022 identified as a repeat of this incident

IRA User Response From: AMB-Q (04010500202211121322110021199)

RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: ACK
Recipient AMB-Q set to Viewed

PCC Call Taker

JOB 4580 - 3 CAR TA AT THE LIGHTS, 4WD HIT THE CAR IN FRONT WHICH CAUSED
THAT CAR TO HIT THE ONE IN FRONT OF THAT, THE 4WD TOOK OFF,

TOO DARK FOR THE INF TO GET THE REGO

DOC 2

file:///C:/Program%?20Files%20(x86)/Queensland%20Police%20Service/QCAD/QPS... 27/01/2023



Incident 004573-12112022 Log Print Page 3 of 4

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

13/11/2022
13/11/2022

13/11/2022
13/11/2022
13/11/2022
13/11/2022
13/11/2022

13/11/2022
13/11/2022
13/11/2022
13/11/2022
13/11/2022
13/11/2022
13/11/2022

23:23:14
23:23:14
23:23:47
23:23:58
23:24:18

23:24:25
23:24:25
23:24:32
23:25:26
23:25:26
23:34:44
23:34:44

00:11:11
00:11:11

00:11:11
00:11:52
00:11:52
00:11:52
00:13:19

00:13:19
00:13:19
00:13:19
00:13:19
00:13:19
00:13:19
00:13:42

ICEMS1
ICEMS1
4018447
4042400
4042400

ICEMS1
ICEMS1
ICEMS1
ICEMS1
ICEMS1
ICEMS1
ICEMS1

ICEMS1
ICEMS1

ICEMS1
ICEMS1
SYS
ICEMS1
4009076

4009076
4009076
4009076
4009076
4009076
4009076
4009076

2 CARS LEFT IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD, NOT MUCH TRAFFIC AND THOSE FEW CARS
ARE GETTING AROUND THE 2 CARS LEFT
INF STATES THERE IS A FIXED SPEED CAMERA

Sch4p4(6)

PIR VIR CHNR

SOLVE - MLMLM

RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: WillAttend
ACK sent for: RSUMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120122570041779)

Tag Incident Approved added

Recipient LON set to Viewed

Incident Broadcast
ALL RESOURCES broadcast for 004573-12112022

ACK sent for: RSQMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120124230041782)

RSU Sending To: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292) Status: WillAttend

RSU SysAcknowledged: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292) (04010500202211121324250021205)
RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: EnRoute
ACK sent for: RSUMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120125250041786)

RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: OnScene
ACK sent for: RSUMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120134440041815)

RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: URGENT

ICEMS Message from AMB-Q
QPS NOT REQD AS PER QAS CREW

ACK sent for: IUMMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120210560042020)
ISU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: Closed
Recipient AMB-Q Removed

ACK sent for: ISUMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120211520042023)

PCC Supervisor
QAS HAVE ATTENDED AND THEN LEFT SCENE WITH NO FURTHER CALL FOR POLICE.
FILE PENDING FURTHER INFORMATION. SOLVE LLLLL. FILE

Status changed from V - Viewed to F - Filed
Recipient LON set to Unviewed

Recipient LON-S set to Unviewed

Recipient TEL set to Unviewed

Incident Grade changed from 3 to 5
Recipient LON-S set to Viewed

Incident Closed

Action Plans

No action plans

Q Pages
No Q pages attached

Repeat Incident (1 /1)

Incident Header
004580-12112022

3 CAR TA AT THE LIGHTS, 4WD HIT THE CAR IN FRONT WHICH CAUSED THAT CAR TO HIT THE ONE IN FRONT OF THAT, THE
4WD TOOK OFF,
TOO DARK FOR THE INF TO GET THE REGO

2 CARS LEFT IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD, NOT MUCH TRAFFIC AND THOSE FEW CARS ARE GETTING AROUND THE 2 CARS LEFT
INF STATES THERE IS A FIXED SPEED CAMERA

Sch4p4(6)

Closed Priority 3 202 - Traffic Crash - Hit Run 4035947
,,BROWNS PLAINS RD(+),WEMBLEY RD(+),BROWNS PLAINS,LOGAN,4118, CRT

file:///C:/Program%?20Files%20(x86)/Queensland%20Police%20Service/QCAD/QPS... 27/01/2023



Incident 004573-12112022 Log Print Page 4 of 4

PIR VIR CHNR
SOLVE - MLMLM

No Informative Messages

Informant Details
Sch4p4(6)

End of Log for 004573-12112022

file:///C:/Program%?20Files%20(x86)/Queensland%20Police%20Service/QCAD/QPS... 27/01/2023



Incident 004580-12112022 Log Print Page 1 of 3

Incident Log for 004580-12112022 requested by 5071916 on 27/01/2023 at 14:46:11

Incident Header
004580-12112022 23:22 Closed Priority 3 202 - Traffic Crash - Hit Run 4035947
,,BROWNS PLAINS RD(+),WEMBLEY RD(+),BROWNS PLAINS,LOGAN, 4118, CRT

3 CAR TA AT THE LIGHTS, 4WD HIT THE CAR IN FRONT WHICH CAUSED THAT CAR TO HIT THE ONE IN FRONT OF THAT, THE 4WD
TOOK OFF, TOO DARK FOR THE INF TO GET THE REGO 2 CARS LEFT IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD, NOT MUCH TRAFFIC AND
THOSE FEW CARS ARE GETTING AROUND THE 2 CARS LEFT INF STATES THERE IS A FIXED SPEED CAMERA Sch4p4(6)

PIR VIR CHNR SOLVE - MLMLM

No Informative Messages

Informant Details
Sch4p4(6)

Call Sign Details

Csign Stn  Driver R Assigned Proceeding At Incident Back On
No Call Signs Assigned

Officer Details

Call Sign Csign Name Assigned Proceeding AtlIncident Reporting Office Back On
No Officers Assigned

ICEMS Agency Details

Incident will En On Left
Agency Number Informed Requested Acknowledged Attend Route Scene Scene Closed

No Call Signs Assigned

Incident Narrative
Date Time User Source Message

12/11/2022 23:15:48 4035947 Call Collection
New Incident key pressed
12/11/2022 23:16:48 4035947 Call Collection

Gazetteer searched
,,BROWNS PLAINS,WEMB,,,

12/11/2022 23:16:48 4035947 Call Collection
Gazetteer search ended
,,BROWNS PLAINS,WEMB,,,

12/11/2022 23:16:49 4035947 Call Collection
Address selected
, , BROWNS PLAINS RD, WEMBLEY PLAINS SHOPPING CENTRE ACCS, BROWNS PLAINS,
LOGAN, 4118

12/11/2022 23:16:50 4035947 Call Collection
S.73
Viewed at 23:16:51
12/11/2022 23:17:07 4035947 Call Collection

Gazetteer searched
,,BROWNS PLAINS,WEMB,,,

12/11/2022 23:17:07 4035947 Call Collection
Gazetteer search ended
,,BROWNS PLAINS,WEMB,,,

12/11/2022 23:17:13 4035947 Call Collection
Address selected
, , BROWNS PLAINS RD(+), WEMBLEY RD(+), BROWNS PLAINS, LOGAN, 4118

file:///C:/Program%?20Files%20(x86)/Queensland%20Police%20Service/QCAD/QPS... 27/01/2023



Incident 004580-12112022 Log Print Page 2 of 3

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022

12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022
12/11/2022

23:17:13

23:17:14

23:17:14

23:22:41

23:22:41

23:22:41

23:22:41

23:22:41

23:22:41

23:22:41

23:22:41

23:22:41
23:22:41
23:22:41
23:22:41
23:22:41

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947

4035947
4035947
4035947
4035947
4035947

12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947

Call Collection

Not viewed

Call Collection
Address selected (replace)
, , BROWNS PLAINS RD(+), WEMBLEY RD(+), BROWNS PLAINS, LOGAN, 4118

Call Collection

Viewed at 23:21:47

Call Collection
Incident created

Call Collection
Position ID: PC555269

Call Collection
Map Ref: B240N17

Call Collection
Map Ref: B240N17

Call Collection
Map Ref: B240N17

Call Collection

CLI Call Selected

Agency :

Caller Reference : 3047594

Call Collection
Mobile location data supplied:

Call Collection

AML data supplied:

Recipient LON Added

Recipient LON-S Added

Recipient TEL Added

Address Update - Exact Address Location

Forms MLP Call Collection Form

CLI: 3047594

* Source: 000

Details: 3 CAR TA AT THE LIGHTS, 4WD HIT THE CAR IN FRONT WHICH CAUSED THAT
CAR TO HIT THE ONE IN FRONT OF THAT, THE 4WD TOOK OFF,

TOO DARK FOR THE INF TO GET THE REGO

2 CARS LEFT IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD, NOT MUCH TRAFFIC AND THOSE FEW CARS
ARE GETTING AROUND THE 2 CARS LEFT

INF STATES THERE IS A FIXED SPEED CAMERA

PIR VIR CHNR
SOLVE - MLMLM
PoliceLink ID:

Call Collection

Viewed latest AML: Sch4p4(6)

DOC 6

file:///C:/Program%?20Files%20(x86)/Queensland%20Police%20Service/QCAD/QPS... 27/01/2023



Incident 004580-12112022 Log Print Page 3 of 3

12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947 Call cleared

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Recipient TEL set to Viewed

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Status changed from U - Unviewed to V - Viewed

12/11/2022 23:22:42 SYS Incident viewed by user 4035947 (status changed)

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Recipient TEL set to Unviewed

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Status changed from V - Viewed to U - Unviewed

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Call Collection Form(1) message recorded

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Call Collection

Call Collection Completed

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Recipient TEL set to Viewed

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Status changed from U - Unviewed to V - Viewed

12/11/2022 23:22:42 SYS Incident viewed by user 4035947 (status changed)

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Status changed from V - Viewed to F - Filed

12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947 Identified as a repeat of 004573-12112022 - status set to Filed.

12/11/2022 23:23:40 4018447 Recipient LON-S set to Viewed

12/11/2022 23:24:04 4009076 Incident Closed

Action Plans

No action plans

Q Pages

No Q pages attached

End of Log for 004580-12112022
file:///C:/Program%?20Files%20(x86)/Queensland%20Police%20Service/QCAD/QPS... 27/01/2023





