Incident Log for 004573-12112022 requested by 5071916 on 27/01/2023 at 14:43:15

Incident Header

004573-12112022 23:21 Priority 5 202 - Traffic Crash - Hit Run / 513 - QAS 4038404 Closed INTERSECTION NO 3, BROWNS PLAINS RD(+), WEMBLEY RD(+), BROWNS PLAINS, LOGAN, 4118,

INF STATES THAT SHE SAW A HIT AND RUN, VEH SWIPED 2 VEHS AND BOTH DRIVERS ARE SHAKEN [1 MALE, 1 FEM, 20S, NIL ONE HAS A SORE HEAD AND THE OTHER APPEARS IN SHOCK. INF HAS A PHOTO OF THE VEH, THOUGH CANT SEE THE NUMBERPLATE. WHITE 4X4 [NIL FURTHER], TURNED DOWN BROWNS PLAINS RD TOWARDS

MARSDEN. PINR, VINR, CHNR SOLVE - MLLLM

No Informative Messages

Informant Details

Sch4p4(6)

Call Sign Details

Csign Stn Driver **Assigned Proceeding** At Incident **Back On**

No Call Signs Assigned

Officer Details

Call Sign Csign Name Assigned **Proceeding** At Incident Reporting Office **Back On**

No Officers Assigned

ICEMS Agency Details

Will On Incident Εn I eft **Informed Requested Acknowledged** Closed Agency Number **Attend** Route Scene Scene

23:22:22 23:25:26 23:34:44 00:11:52 23:23:08 12/11/22 23:23:14 AMB-Q P076292 12/11/22 12/11/22 12/11/22 13/11/22 12/11/22

Incident Narrative

Date Time User Source Message

12/11/2022 23:16:17 4038404 Call Collection

Created from map click at location 153.062586,-27.663827

12/11/2022 23:16:32 4038404 Call Collection

Address selected (replace)

INTERSECTION NO 3, , BROWNS PLAINS RD(+), WEMBLEY RD(+), BROWNS PLAINS,

LOGAN, 4118

12/11/2022 23:16:32 4038404 Call Collection

S.73

Viewed at 23:16:47

12/11/2022 23:21:28 4038404 Call Collection Incident created

Call Collection 12/11/2022 23:21:28 4038404

Position ID: PC555445

12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404 Call Collection

Map Ref: B240N17

12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404 Call Collection

CLI Call Selected

Agency:

Caller Reference : 2062312

Sch4p4(6)

	Sch4p4(6)
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Call Collection Mobile location data supplied: Arc at Sch4p4(6)
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Call Collection AML data supplied: Sch4p4(6)
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Recipient LON Added
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Recipient LON-S Added
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Recipient TEL Added
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Address Update - Exact Address Location
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Forms MLP Call Collection Form CLI: 2062312 * Source: 000 Details: INF STATES THAT SHE SAW A HIT AND RUN, VEH SWIPED 2 VEHS AND BOTH DRIVERS ARE SHAKEN [1 MALE, 1 FEM, 20S, NIL ENTRAPMENTS]. Sch4p4(6) ONE HAS A SORE HEAD AND THE OTHER APPEARS IN SHOCK. INF HAS A PHOTO OF THE VEH, THOUGH CANT SEE THE NUMBERPLATE. WHITE 4X4 [NIL FURTHER], TURNED DOWN BROWNS PLAINS RD TOWARDS MARSDEN. PINR, VINR, CHNR SOLVE - MLLLM PoliceLink ID:
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Recipient TEL set to Viewed
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Status changed from U - Unviewed to V - Viewed
12/11/2022 23:21:29 SYS	Incident viewed by user 4038404 (status changed)
12/11/2022 23:21:29 4038404	Call cleared
12/11/2022 23:21:40 4038404	Call Collection Form(1) message recorded
12/11/2022 23:21:40 4038404	Call Collection Call Collection Completed
12/11/2022 23:22:11 4038404	Recipient AMB-Q Added
12/11/2022 23:22:11 SYS	Create new ICEMS incident (Q22-P076292): Inviting - AMB-Q
12/11/2022 23:22:16 ICEMS1	ICEMS Message Inviting Agency: AMB-Q ref. Incident: Q22-P076292 Free Text: INF STATES THAT SHE SAW A HIT AND RUN, VEH SWIPED 2 VEHS AND BOTH DRIVERS ARE SHAKEN [1 MALE, 1 FEM, 20S, NIL ENTRAPMENTS]. Sch4p4(6) ONE HAS A SORE HEAD AND THE OTHER APPEARS IN SHOCK. Triage: Version 603 Are there multiple people involved? If yes, how many?: 2 What is the age of the most severely injured/sick person?: 20S What is the sex of the most severely injured/sick person?: UNKNOWN Is the most severely injured/sick person conscious?: YES Is there severe bleeding for the most severely injured/sick person?: NO Description of any other known injuries for the most severely injured/sick person:
12/11/2022 23:22:16 ICEMS1	IAR Request Sent To: AMB-Q (04010500202211121322110021199)
12/11/2022 23:22:22 ICEMS1	IAR SysAcknowledged: AMB-Q (04010500202211121322110021199)
12/11/2022 23:22:22 ICEMS1	RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: INF
12/11/2022 23:22:22 SYS	External Agency Queensland Ambulance Service added to Incident
12/11/2022 23:22:40 4018447	Recipient LON-S set to Viewed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	004580-12112022 identified as a repeat of this incident
12/11/2022 23:23:08 ICEMS1	IRA User Response From: AMB-Q (04010500202211121322110021199)
12/11/2022 23:23:08 ICEMS1	RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: ACK
12/11/2022 23:23:08 ICEMS1	Recipient AMB-Q set to Viewed
12/11/2022 23:23:13 4035947	PCC Call Taker JOB 4580 - 3 CAR TA AT THE LIGHTS, 4WD HIT THE CAR IN FRONT WHICH CAUSED THAT CAR TO HIT THE ONE IN FRONT OF THAT, THE 4WD TOOK OFF, TOO DARK FOR THE INF TO GET THE REGO

	2 CARS LEFT IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD, NOT MUCH TRAFFIC AND THOSE FEW CARS ARE GETTING AROUND THE 2 CARS LEFT INF STATES THERE IS A FIXED SPEED CAMERA Sch4p4(6)
	PIR VIR CHNR SOLVE - MLMLM
12/11/2022 23:23:14 ICEMS1	RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: WillAttend
12/11/2022 23:23:14 ICEMS1	ACK sent for: RSUMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120122570041779)
12/11/2022 23:23:47 4018447	Tag Incident Approved added
12/11/2022 23:23:58 4042400	Recipient LON set to Viewed
12/11/2022 23:24:18 4042400	Incident Broadcast ALL RESOURCES broadcast for 004573-12112022
12/11/2022 23:24:25 ICEMS1	ACK sent for: RSQMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120124230041782)
12/11/2022 23:24:25 ICEMS1	RSU Sending To: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292) Status: WillAttend
12/11/2022 23:24:32 ICEMS1	RSU SysAcknowledged: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292) (04010500202211121324250021205)
12/11/2022 23:25:26 ICEMS1	RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: EnRoute
12/11/2022 23:25:26 ICEMS1	ACK sent for: RSUMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120125250041786)
12/11/2022 23:34:44 ICEMS1	RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: OnScene
12/11/2022 23:34:44 ICEMS1	ACK sent for: RSUMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120134440041815)
13/11/2022 00:11:11 ICEMS1	RSU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: URGENT
13/11/2022 00:11:11 ICEMS1	ICEMS Message from AMB-Q QPS NOT REQD AS PER QAS CREW
13/11/2022 00:11:11 ICEMS1	ACK sent for: IUMMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120210560042020)
13/11/2022 00:11:52 ICEMS1	ISU Incoming Status update from: AMB-Q (Q22-P076292). Setting status to: Closed
13/11/2022 00:11:52 SYS	Recipient AMB-Q Removed
13/11/2022 00:11:52 ICEMS1	ACK sent for: ISUMessage (Q22-P076292) (04010100202211120211520042023)
13/11/2022 00:13:19 4009076	PCC Supervisor QAS HAVE ATTENDED AND THEN LEFT SCENE WITH NO FURTHER CALL FOR POLICE. FILE PENDING FURTHER INFORMATION. SOLVE LLLLL. FILE
13/11/2022 00:13:19 4009076	Status changed from V - Viewed to F - Filed
13/11/2022 00:13:19 4009076	Recipient LON set to Unviewed
13/11/2022 00:13:19 4009076	Recipient LON-S set to Unviewed
13/11/2022 00:13:19 4009076	Recipient TEL set to Unviewed
13/11/2022 00:13:19 4009076	Incident Grade changed from 3 to 5
13/11/2022 00:13:19 4009076	Recipient LON-S set to Viewed
13/11/2022 00:13:42 4009076	Incident Closed

Action Plans

No action plans

Q Pages

No Q pages attached

Repeat Incident (1 / 1)

Incident Header

004580-12112022 23:22 Closed Priority 3 202 - Traffic Crash - Hit Run 4035947 ,,BROWNS PLAINS RD(+),WEMBLEY RD(+),BROWNS PLAINS,LOGAN,4118, CRT

3 CAR TA AT THE LIGHTS, 4WD HIT THE CAR IN FRONT WHICH CAUSED THAT CAR TO HIT THE ONE IN FRONT OF THAT, THE 4WD TOOK OFF,

TOO DARK FOR THE INF TO GET THE REGO

2 CARS LEFT IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD, NOT MUCH TRAFFIC AND THOSE FEW CARS ARE GETTING AROUND THE 2 CARS LEFT INF STATES THERE IS A FIXED SPEED CAMERA

Sch4p4(6)

PIR VIR CHNR SOLVE - MLMLM		
No Informative Messages		
Informant Details		
Sch4p4(6)		

End of Log for 004573-12112022

Incident Log for 004580-12112022 requested by 5071916 on 27/01/2023 at 14:46:11

Incident Header

3 CAR TA AT THE LIGHTS, 4WD HIT THE CAR IN FRONT WHICH CAUSED THAT CAR TO HIT THE ONE IN FRONT OF THAT, THE 4WD TOOK OFF, TOO DARK FOR THE INF TO GET THE REGO 2 CARS LEFT IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD, NOT MUCH TRAFFIC AND THOSE FEW CARS ARE GETTING AROUND THE 2 CARS LEFT INF STATES THERE IS A FIXED SPEED CAMERA SCH4D4(6)

PIR VIR CHNR SOLVE - MLMLM

No Informative Messages

Informant Details

Sch4p4(6)

Call Sign Details

Csign Stn Driver R Assigned Proceeding At Incident Back On

No Call Signs Assigned

Officer Details

Call Sign Csign Name Assigned Proceeding At Incident Reporting Office Back On

No Officers Assigned

ICEMS Agency Details

Agency Incident Number Informed Requested Acknowledged Will En On Left Closed Attend Route Scene Scene

No Call Signs Assigned

Incident Narrative Date Time User Source Message 12/11/2022 23:15:48 4035947 Call Collection New Incident key pressed 12/11/2022 23:16:48 4035947 Call Collection Gazetteer searched "BROWNS PLAINS,WEMB,,, 12/11/2022 23:16:48 4035947 Call Collection Gazetteer search ended "BROWNS PLAINS, WEMB,,, 12/11/2022 23:16:49 4035947 Call Collection Address selected , , BROWNS PLAINS RD, WEMBLEY PLAINS SHOPPING CENTRE ACCS, BROWNS PLAINS, LOGAN, 4118 12/11/2022 23:16:50 4035947 Call Collection S.73 Viewed at 23:16:51 12/11/2022 23:17:07 4035947 Call Collection Gazetteer searched "BROWNS PLAINS, WEMB,,, 12/11/2022 23:17:07 4035947 Call Collection Gazetteer search ended "BROWNS PLAINS, WEMB,,, 12/11/2022 23:17:13 4035947 Call Collection Address selected , , BROWNS PLAINS RD(+), WEMBLEY RD(+), BROWNS PLAINS, LOGAN, 4118

12/11/2022 23:17:13 4035947	Call Collection S.73
	Not viewed
12/11/2022 23:17:14 4035947	Call Collection Address selected (replace) , , BROWNS PLAINS RD(+), WEMBLEY RD(+), BROWNS PLAINS, LOGAN, 4118
12/11/2022 23:17:14 4035947	Call Collection S.73
	Viewed at 23:21:47
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call Collection Incident created
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call Collection Position ID: PC555269
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call Collection Map Ref: B240N17
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call Collection Map Ref: B240N17
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call Collection Map Ref: B240N17
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call Collection CLI Call Selected Agency: Caller Reference: 3047594
	Sch4p4(6)
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call Collection Mobile location data supplied: Sch4p4(6)
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call Collection
	AML data supplied: Sch4p4(6)
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Recipient LON Added
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Recipient LON-S Added
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Recipient TEL Added
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Address Update - Exact Address Location
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Forms MLP Call Collection Form CLI: 3047594 * Source: 000 Details: 3 CAR TA AT THE LIGHTS, 4WD HIT THE CAR IN FRONT WHICH CAUSED THAT CAR TO HIT THE ONE IN FRONT OF THAT, THE 4WD TOOK OFF, TOO DARK FOR THE INF TO GET THE REGO 2 CARS LEFT IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD, NOT MUCH TRAFFIC AND THOSE FEW CARS ARE GETTING AROUND THE 2 CARS LEFT
12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	INF STATES THERE IS A FIXED SPEED CAMERA Sch4p4(6) PIR VIR CHNR SOLVE - MLMLM PoliceLink ID: Call Collection
	Viewed latest AML: Sch4p4(6)

12/11/2022 23:22:41 4035947	Call cleared
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Recipient TEL set to Viewed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Status changed from U - Unviewed to V - Viewed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 SYS	Incident viewed by user 4035947 (status changed)
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Recipient TEL set to Unviewed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Status changed from V - Viewed to U - Unviewed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Call Collection Form(1) message recorded
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Call Collection Call Collection Completed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Recipient TEL set to Viewed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Status changed from U - Unviewed to V - Viewed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 SYS	Incident viewed by user 4035947 (status changed)
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Status changed from V - Viewed to F - Filed
12/11/2022 23:22:42 4035947	Identified as a repeat of 004573-12112022 - status set to Filed.
12/11/2022 23:23:40 4018447	Recipient LON-S set to Viewed
12/11/2022 23:24:04 4009076	Incident Closed

Action Plans

No action plans

Q Pages

No Q pages attached

End of Log for 004580-12112022